

C Case 1585 of 2021
Present: Amrita Banerjee(WB01337)
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court, Asansol ,Paschim Bardhaman .

Order dated 04.06.2024

Today is fixed for petition hearing, W/O in the meantime .

Complainant files hazira .

No steps taken by the accused .

No adverse order passed as per resolution of Bar Association of Asansol .

To 12.06.2024 for petition hearing, W/O in the meantime .

J.M. 2nd Court, Asl